
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 38 38ALEDO COMMUNITY L C  42 E2000899  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  4

 22 21ALVARADO  42 E2000901  1 0 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  7

 37 35ARLINGTON GREATER ARLINGTON  42 E2000904  2-1 0 1 20122 UNITED STATES  0

 18 20BENBROOK  42 E2000906 -2-3 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  3

 32 35BRIDGEPORT  42 E2000908 -3-8 0 1 40122 UNITED STATES  0

 45 41BURLESON  42 E2000909  4-2 0 0 60122 UNITED STATES  1

 52 53CLEBURNE  42 E2000911 -1-3 0 0 20122 UNITED STATES  0

 64 53DECATUR TEXAS INC  42 E2000914  11-5 0 3 130122 UNITED STATES  0

 7 7DENTON  42 E2000916  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  8

 7 7DENTON HI NOON  42 E2000917  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  6

 19 21FORT WORTH  42 E2000919 -2-2 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  0

 110 92NORTHEAST RICHLAND  42 E2000923  18-2 1 1 180122 UNITED STATES  0

 51 57RIVER OAKS  42 E2000925 -6-7 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  1

 19 16FORT WORTH RIVERSIDE  42 E2000926  3 0 0 0 30122 UNITED STATES  3

 28 27GAINESVILLE  42 E2000934  1-4 0 0 50122 UNITED STATES  1

 20 27GRANBURY  42 E2000936 -7-11 0 0 40122 UNITED STATES  0

 21 24GRAPEVINE  42 E2000937 -3-3 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  1

 10 12FORT WORTH HANDLEY MEADOW BRK  42 E2000940 -2-2 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  6

 77 65KELLER  42 E2000944  12 0 2 0 100122 UNITED STATES  0

 33 32MCKINNEY  42 E2000949  1 0 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  0

 18 18PRINCETON  42 E2000950  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  7

 31 33SHERMAN NOON  42 E2000954 -2-2 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  0

 22 21SHERMAN EVENING  42 E2000955  1 0 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  0

 20 16SPRINGTOWN  42 E2000956  4-3 0 0 70122 UNITED STATES  0

 95 96WEATHERFORD NOON  42 E2000957 -1-6 0 2 30122 UNITED STATES  0

 17 16WEATHERFORD EVENING  42 E2000958  1 0 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  0

 0 10FORT WORTH FOREST HILL  62 E2029613 -10-10 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  2

 12 12EVERMAN  42 E2034158  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  7

 12 12THE COLONY  42 E2036540  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  7

 28 29PANTEGO  42 E2041290 -1-2 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  4

 176 183COLLEYVILLE  42 E2041446 -7-12 0 1 40122 UNITED STATES  0

 41 40SANGER  42 E2046569  1-2 0 0 30122 UNITED STATES  0

 20 20HIGHLAND VILLAGE  42 E2047082  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  7

 11 11WHITESBORO  42 E2052132  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  7

 14 15DENTON TRIANGLE  42 E2053212 -1-1 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  4

 23 25KRUM  42 E2055114 -2-3 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  1

 34 29GODLEY  42 E2055965  5-1 0 2 40122 UNITED STATES  1

 66 63GLEN ROSE  42 E2056900  3-3 0 0 60122 UNITED STATES  0

 27 27GRANDVIEW  42 E2057379  0-1 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  0
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 23 24AZLE  42 E2063934 -1-6 0 2 30122 UNITED STATES  1

 22 19MCKINNEY MORNING PRIDE  42 E2065340  3-1 0 1 30122 UNITED STATES  1

 31 34NORTHWEST TARRANT  42 E2111356 -3-3 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  0

 8 9NORTHEAST TARRANT  42 E2115575 -1-1 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  3

 17 16ARGYLE  42 E2117210  1-1 0 0 20122 UNITED STATES  4

 1 1Mid-Cities Family  42 E2121532  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  8

 13 17Southlake Centennial  42 E2129744 -4-4 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  1

 7 7Flower Mound Irving Indian Centennial  42 E2131368  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  7

 14 14Mansfield Centennial  42 E2131453  0 0 0 0 00122 UNITED STATES  10

 30 33Flower Mound New Century  42 E2133115 -3-6 0 0 30122 UNITED STATES  0

 31 29Denton - Robson Ranch  42 E2154595  2 0 2 0 00122 UNITED STATES  2

 30 35DFW Blind and Persons with Disabilities  42 E2181320 -5-6 0 0 10122 UNITED STATES  0

 30 25Mid-Cities Pacific Islanders  42 E2181629  5 0 0 0 50122 UNITED STATES  5

 28 0HEB Professionals  42 E2190496  28 0 0 0 280122 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  14  5  127  1,662 1,622  148  40 53
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 2 E2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoFORT WORTH FOREST HILL 11-2025029613

CancelledFORT WORTH FOREST HILL 12-2025029613

Status QuoMid-Cities Family 11-2025121532

Good StandingMid-Cities Family 12-2025121532

Status QuoFlower Mound Irving Indian Centennial 11-2025131368

Good StandingFlower Mound Irving Indian Centennial 12-2025131368

Good StandingDFW Blind and Persons with Disabilities 07-2025181320

Good StandingMid-Cities Pacific Islanders 07-2025181629

Newly CharteredHEB Professionals 10-2025190496

Good StandingHEB Professionals 01-2026190496
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